Page 1 of 5
Microwave DFB laser
Product Features
 High-Dynamic-Range
 10 MHz to 18 GHz Bandwidth
 Low threshold current
 High output power
 7pin butterfly package with SMA connector

C20 1561.42 C40 1545.32 C60 1529.55
C61 1528.77
Ordering Information
Part number Note
ML1001A-CXX-FA DWDM DFB laser module, 6G BW , FC/APC
fiber connector, 0.9mm, 1m length
ML1001B-CXX-FA DWDM DFB laser module, 12G BW ,
FC/APC fiber connector, 0.9mm, 1m length
ML1001C-CXX-FA DWDM DFB laser module, 18G BW ,
FC/APC fiber connector, 0.9mm, 1m length
ML1001D-CXX-FA DWDM DFB laser module, 20G BW ,
FC/APC fiber connector, 0.9mm, 1m length
Example: ML1001C-C34-FA, 18Ghz DFB laser with 1550.12nm wavelength
FC/APC fiber connector